COCKTAILS

LASSI £4.50

Plain, salted or mango

CLASSIC MOJITO £11

Bacardi rum, fresh lime, mint leaves, brown
sugar and soda water

MARTINT £11

Vodka or Gin with a hint of Vermouth

COSMOPOLITAN £11

Vodka, Cointreau, a squeeze of lime and a dash
of cranberry juice

KIR ROYAL £15

Créme de Cassis and Champagne

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA £11

Gin, Bacardi rum, vodka, Cointreau, tequila,
fresh lemon juice and Pepsi

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI £11

Bacardji, strawberry, lime, gomme and fraise liqueur

PINA COLADA £11

Bacardi rum, pineapple, cream and Monin syrup

DAAWAT PARADISE £15

Bombay Sapphire, Cointreau, lychee liqueur, lemon,
sugar rim and Champagne



MOCKTAILS

APPLE VIRGIN MOJITO £6.95

Fresh lime, sugar, apple juice and
fresh mint

MOCK PINK CHAMPAGNE £6.95

Orange, cranberry, pineapple juice,
sugar and lemonade or soda water

MANGO CRUSH £6.95

Mango juice, coconut milk, orange
juice and fresh lime




LIQUEURS

Baileys
Archers
Amaretto
Benedictine
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Drambuie
Sambuca Black
Sambuca
Jagermeister
Kahlua

Malibu

Tia Maria
Southern Comfort

VODKA

Absolut
Smirnoff Red
Grey Goose

BRANDY

Courvoisier VS
Remy Martin VSOP

SHERRY / PORT

Port Special Reserve

Bristol Cream

Harveys Amontillado

Tio Pepe

DRINKS

ABV

17%
18%
28%
40%
40%
40%
40%
38%
38%
35%
20%
21%
20%
35%

ABV

40%
375%
40%

ABV

40%
40%

ABV

20%
17.5%
17.5%
15%

25ML

£5.10
£5.60
£5.60
£5.60
£5.60
£5.60
£5.60
£5.60
£5.60
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.60

25ML

£5.40
£5.20
£6.50

25ML

£5.20
£6.85

50ML

£6.50
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80

50ML

£10.00
£10.20
£11.20
£11.20
£11.20
£11.20
£11.20
£11.20
£11.20
£11.20
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£11.20

50ML

£10.80
£1040
£13.00

50ML

£1040
£13.70



APERITIFS ABV  50ML

Campari 25% £6.95
Cinzano Bianco 15% £5.50

Martini Dry 15% £5.50

Martini Rosso 15% £5.50

Pimms No.1 & lemonade 25% £6.95

Pernod 40% £10.00
TEQUILA ABV 25ML 50ML
Tequila Jose Cuervo Gold 38% £520 £1040
SOFT DRINKS

Appletiser £3.90

Baby Minerals £195

Ginger Beer £2.95

J20 £3.80

Pepsi £3.10

Lemonade £2.90

Red Bull £4.00

Lipton Ice Tea £3.95

Fruit juice £2.90

BOTTLED BEERS ABV

Cobra 4.8% 330ml  £5.50
Beck's 4.8% 275ml  £5.30
Tuborg 4.6% 275ml  £5.30
Budweiser 4.8% 330ml  £5.50
San Miguel 5% 330ml  £5.50
Carlsberg Export 4.8% 275ml  £5.30
Corona 45% 330ml  £5.50
Peroni Nastro 5.1% 330ml  £5.50

Guinness 42% 330ml  £5.50



Old Speckled Hen
Kopparberg Cider
Crabbie’s Ginger Beer
London Pride
Magners Irish Cider
Holsten (alcohol free)

WHISKY

Famous Grouse
Oban 14 YO

Talisker 10 YO
Jameson

Jack Daniel’s
Johnnie Walker Black
Glenmorangie 10 YO

GIN

Gordon'’s
Bombay Sapphire

RUM

Bacardi
Captain Morgan

Captain Morgan's Spiced

Items on this list may contain allergens.

5.2%
4%
4%
47%
4.5%

ABV

40%
40%
45.8%
40%
40%
40%
40%

ABV

375%
40%

ABV

375%
40%
35%

355ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
330ml
330ml

25ML

£5.20
£6.50
£6.00
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.00

25ML

£5.20
£5.50

25ML

£5.20
£5.40
£5.40

An optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

£6.40
£6.80
£6.70
£6.80
£5.50
£4.20

50ML

£10.00
£13.00
£12.00
£11.90
£11.90
£11.90
£12.00

50ML

£1040
£11.00

50ML

£10.40
£10.80
£10.80





