COCKTAILS

LASSI £4.50

Plain, salted or mango

CLASSIC MOJITO £11

Bacardi rum, fresh lime, mint leaves, brown sugar and soda water

MARTINI £11

Vodka or Gin with a hint of Vermouth

COSMOPOLITAN £11

Vodka, Cointreau, a squeeze of lime and a dash of cranberry juice

KIR ROYAL £15

Crème de Cassis and Champagne

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA £11

Gin, Bacardi rum, vodka, Cointreau, tequila, fresh lemon juice and Pepsi

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI £11

Bacardi, strawberry, lime, gomme and fraise liqueur

PIÑA COLADA £11

Bacardi rum, pineapple, cream and Monin syrup

DAAWAT PARADISE £15

Bombay Sapphire, Cointreau, lychee liqueur, lemon, sugar rim and Champagne

MOCKTAILS

APPLE VIRGIN MOJITO £6.95

Fresh lime, sugar, apple juice and fresh mint

MOCK PINK CHAMPAGNE £6.95

Orange, cranberry, pineapple juice, sugar and lemonade or soda water

MANGO CRUSH £6.95

Mango juice, coconut milk, orange juice and fresh lime



DRINKS

LIQUEURS	ABV	25ML	50ML
Baileys	17%		£10.00
Archers	18%	£5.10	£10.20
Amaretto	28%	£5.60	£11.20
Benedictine	40%	£5.60	£11.20
Cointreau	40%	£5.60	£11.20
Grand Marnier	40%	£5.60	£11.20
Drambuie	40%	£5.60	£11.20
Sambuca Black	38%	£5.60	£11.20
Sambuca	38%	£5.60	£11.20
Jägermeister	35%	£5.60	£11.20
Kahlúa	20%	£5.00	£10.00
Malibu	21%	£5.00	£10.00
Tia Maria	20%	£5.00	£10.00
Southern Comfort	35%	£5.60	£11.20
VODKA	ABV	25ML	50ML
VODKA Absolut	ABV 40%	25ML £5.40	
		£5.40	£10.80
Absolut	40%	£5.40	£10.80 £10.40
Absolut Smirnoff Red	40% 37.5%	£5.40 £5.20	£10.80 £10.40
Absolut Smirnoff Red Grey Goose	40% 37.5% 40%	£5.40 £5.20 £6.50	£10.80 £10.40 £13.00
Absolut Smirnoff Red Grey Goose BRANDY	40% 37.5% 40% ABV	£5.40 £5.20 £6.50	£10.80 £10.40 £13.00
Absolut Smirnoff Red Grey Goose BRANDY Courvoisier VS	40% 37.5% 40% ABV 40%	£5.40 £5.20 £6.50 25ML £5.20	£10.80 £10.40 £13.00 50ML £10.40
Absolut Smirnoff Red Grey Goose BRANDY Courvoisier VS Remy Martin VSOP	40% 37.5% 40% ABV 40% 40%	£5.40 £5.20 £6.50 25ML £5.20 £6.85	£10.80 £10.40 £13.00 50ML £10.40
Absolut Smirnoff Red Grey Goose BRANDY Courvoisier VS Remy Martin VSOP SHERRY / PORT	40% 37.5% 40% ABV 40% ABV	£5.40 £5.20 £6.50 25ML £5.20 £6.85	£10.80 £10.40 £13.00 50ML £10.40
Absolut Smirnoff Red Grey Goose BRANDY Courvoisier VS Remy Martin VSOP SHERRY / PORT Port Special Reserve	40% 37.5% 40% ABV 40% ABV 20%	£5.40 £5.20 £6.50 25ML £5.20 £6.85 50ML	£10.80 £10.40 £13.00 50ML £10.40
Absolut Smirnoff Red Grey Goose BRANDY Courvoisier VS Remy Martin VSOP SHERRY / PORT Port Special Reserve Bristol Cream	40% 37.5% 40% ABV 40% ABV 20% 17.5%	£5.40 £5.20 £6.50 25ML £5.20 £6.85 50ML £6.50 £5.80	£10.80 £10.40 £13.00 50ML £10.40

APERITIFS	ABV	50ML	
Campari	25%	£6.95	
Cinzano Bianco	15%	£5.50	
Martini Dry	15%	£5.50	
Martini Rosso	15%	£5.50	
Pimms No.1 & lemonade	25%	£6.95	
Pernod	40%	£10.00	
TEQUILA	ABV	25ML	50ML
Tequila Jose Cuervo Gold	38%	£5.20	£10.40
SOFT DRINKS			
Appletiser	£3.90		
Baby Minerals	£1.95		
Ginger Beer	£2.95		
J2O	£3.80		
Pepsi	£3.10		
Lemonade	£2.90		
Red Bull	£4.00		
Lipton Ice Tea	£3.95		
Fruit juice	£2.90		
BOTTLED BEERS	ABV		
Cobra	4.8%	330ml	£5.50
Beck's	4.8%	275ml	£5.30
Tuborg	4.6%	275ml	£5.30
Budweiser	4.8%	330ml	£5.50
San Miguel	5%	330ml	£5.50
Carlsberg Export	4.8%	275ml	£5.30
Corona	4.5%	330ml	£5.50
Peroni Nastro	5.1%	330ml	£5.50
Guinness	4.2%	330ml	£5.50

Old Speckled Hen	5.2%	355ml	£6.40
Kopparberg Cider	4%	500ml	£6.80
Crabbie's Ginger Beer	4%	500ml	£6.70
London Pride	4.7%	500ml	£6.80
Magners Irish Cider	4.5%	330ml	£5.50
Holsten (alcohol free)		330ml	£4.20
WHISKY	ABV	25ML	50ML
Famous Grouse	40%	£5.20	£10.00
Oban 14 YO	40%	£6.50	£13.00
Talisker 10 YO	45.8%	£6.00	£12.00
Jameson	40%	£5.95	£11.90
Jack Daniel's	40%	£5.95	£11.90
Johnnie Walker Black	40%	£5.95	£11.90
Glenmorangie 10 YO	40%	£6.00	£12.00
GIN	ABV	25ML	50ML
Gordon's	37.5%	£5.20	£10.40
Bombay Sapphire	40%	£5.50	£11.00
3 11			
RUM	ABV	25ML	50ML
Bacardi	37.5%	£5.20	£10.40
Captain Morgan	40%	£5.40	£10.40
	35%	£5.40	£10.80
Captain Morgan's Spiced	33/0	L3.40	LIU.OU

Items on this list may contain allergens.

